
Peewee Lower / 2015 Chiller Pond Hockey

Saturday, Apr. 25 6:20 PM Ice Haus Hong Kong Hooligans Puckaneers

7:00 PM Easton 501st Penguins

8:10 PM Easton Snipers Stingerz

Saturday, May. 2 8:50 AM Easton Golden Bears Stingerz

8:50 AM North 501st Puckaneers

5:50 PM Ice Haus Snipers Hong Kong Hooligans

Saturday, May. 9 8:40 AM Easton Penguins Puckaneers

9:50 AM Easton Golden Bears Hong Kong Hooligans

2:30 PM North 501st Snipers

Saturday, May. 16 12:00 PM Dublin Stingerz Penguins

12:00 PM Easton Golden Bears 501st

1:10 PM Dublin Penguins Snipers

Sunday, May. 17 12:40 PM North Puckaneers Snipers

Saturday, May. 23 12:10 PM North Stingerz 501st

1:20 PM North 501st Hong Kong Hooligans

3:30 PM Easton Penguins Golden Bears

Saturday, May. 30 12:00 PM Dublin Puckaneers Golden Bears

1:10 PM Dublin Snipers Golden Bears

5:50 PM Dublin Stingerz Penguins

Sunday, May. 31 10:00 AM North Hong Kong Hooligans Penguins

10:50 AM North Puckaneers Stingerz

11:10 AM North Penguins 501st

Saturday, Jun. 6 9:00 AM Ice Haus Stingerz Snipers

10:10 AM Ice Haus Puckaneers Hong Kong Hooligans

Sunday, Jun. 7 10:00 AM North Stingerz Golden Bears

11:10 AM North Puckaneers 501st

12:20 PM North Hong Kong Hooligans Snipers

Saturday, Jun. 13 1:10 PM Ice Haus Puckaneers Penguins

1:20 PM North Hong Kong Hooligans Golden Bears

2:20 PM Ice Haus Snipers 501st

Sunday, Jun. 14 10:30 AM Dublin Hong Kong Hooligans Stingerz

11:40 AM Dublin Golden Bears Penguins
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